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LIST OF HOLIDAYS DURING THE CALENDER YEAR 2024
SL.NO HOLIDAY DATE DAY REMARKS
01. | Magha Bihu/ Pongal 15.01.2024 | Monday CH
02. | Republic Day 26.01.2024 Friday CH
03. | Maha Shivrathri 08.03.2024 Friday RH-1
04. | Holi/ Dol Yatra 25.03.2024 | Monday RH-2
05., | Good Friday 29.03.2024 Friday CH
06. Ugadi 09.04.2024 Tuesday CH
07. | Id-ul-Fitr 11.04.2024 | Thursday CH
08. | Ram Navami 17.04.2024 | Wednesday CH
09. | Mahavir Jayanti 21.04.2024 Sunday CH
10. | Budha Purnima 23.05.2024 | Thursday CH
11. | Id-ul-Zuha (Bakrid) 17.06.2024 Monday CH
12. | Muharram 17.07.2024 | Wednesday CH
13. | Independence Day 15.08.2024 | Thursday CH
14. | Raksha Bandhan 19.08.2024 | Monday RH-3
15. | Vinayaka Chaturthi 07.09.2024 | Saturday RHA4
16. | Milad-un-Nabi or Id-e-Milad | 16.09.2024 | Monday CH
17. | Mahatma Gandhi’s Birthday | 02.10.2024 | Wednesday CH
18. | Bathukamma / 1st Navrata 03.10.2024 | Thursday RH-5
19. | Dussehra 12.10.2024 | Saturday CH
20. | Diwali 31.10.2024 | Thursday CH
21., | Govardhan Puja 02.11.2024 | Saturday RH-6
22. | Guru Nanak'’s Birthday 15.11.2024 Friday CH
23. | Christmas Day 25.12.2024 | Wednesday CH
24. | Sports Day/ Annual Day TO BE NOTIFIED LATER | RH-7(RESERVED)
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